Not Dun Yet Barrel Race 2010 Senior

Rider Horse Time Payout
Elaine Lew Vegaswoo 18.569 16.17
Judy Rowli Then we'll 19.103 14.55
Terry ParscBoxer 20.673

Not Dun Yet Barrel Race 2010 Futurity

Rider Horse draw Time Payouts
Sam Boon«Fawn 1 DQ

Jolene larson 3 23.468 $34.00
Judy rowlin justa might 2 23.743

Brett Davis 4 24.731 $22.00

Not Dun Yet Barrel Race 2010 Derby

Rider Horse Time Payouts
Sam Boon« Sis 21.952

Amy Zwarc chacee  scratch

jolene larsclilly 21.068 42.00
Kristen Shaw no time

Not Dun Yet Barrel Race 2010 Novice

Rider Horse Draw Time 1D 2D 3D 4D Payout
19.009 19.509 20.009 20.509

Amy Zwarc Chacee 5 19.009 19.009 $53.00

Nikki Ziegle Dan 9 20.098 20.098 $56.76

Joleen larson 16 20.12 20.12 $48.30

laura sand« scooter 15 20.442 20.442

Amber Reil strider 12 20.748 20.748 $42.00

tracy mccu molly 14 21.407 21.407

Heather Ce thunder 11 21.72 21.72

Miriah Ferr Cody 7 21.764 21.764

Julie McGL Ruby 3 21.903 21.903

Judy Rowli Just a migt 10 23.743 23.743

kelly anopp 18 24.44 24.44

Kirsten Shi Easy 1 24.575 24.575

Shelby Ker Shann 6 24.607 24.607

jackie robbins 17 25.416 25.416

Salina Ber¢ Quick 8 nt

holly turney rollie 13 nt

Not Dun Yet Barrel Race 2010 Youth

Name Horse draw time 1D 18.5432D 19.043 3D 19.543 4D 20.543 Pay outs

Emilie Hoo Quest 5 18.543 18.543 $53.00

Cheyanne Tucker 8 18.677 18.677 $35.37

Maddie Scl Cash n mis 16 18.914 18.914

catlin fitzpatrick 21 18.926 18.926

DJ Bolich Cooter 10 19.363 19.363 $43.09



marissa pri tami
Johanna L«Jazz
Kehra Pennington
Savannah Peso
Tate Drape Clippa
Elizabeth V Andy
Taylor Holl polly
Hailey mils Tucker
Makenly dz cacey
Rossi Hulfe Rusty
Sammy Jo Spit
Chantell Bt Mandy
Nikki Ziegle Dan
syane wed may
Reilly Wals Romeo

Not Dun Yet Barrel Race 2010 Open

Rider Horse
Brandi Van Bugs n Bur
Rebecca F Bellarina S
Elaine Lew Vegaswool
Renae Rigi Quick Dinn
Rachelle R Zipper
Maddie Scl Cash n mis
Emily Hoo\ Quest
Laura Sancmarlin
Molly Fry Eli

Judy Rowli Then we'll |
Cheyannae Tucker
Becky Calc Brandy

DJ Bolich Cooter
Julie McGL Tucker
catlin fitzpe TOOTIE
TeAta Mon Leo

Katie Gord Bullet
Makayla Ti Eli

Lisa Lee Pearl
Valerie Hu Rosie
Kirsten Sh: Sudz
jessica paulsen
Ronnie An(Bubba
Johanna L«Jazz
Savannah Dancer
Lenora Noi Sassy
Jolene Larson
Makayla Ti Sis
Maridean V Bonazas C
Lila Kiehn X-man
Reily WalsrRomeo
Taylor Holl polly
TeAta Mon Buck
Cassie Mol Mia

18 19.694

13 19.763

19 19.973
4 19.982
6 20.032
9 20.347

14 20.38

15 20.405

17 21.492

11 23.286
2 no show
3nt

12 nt

20 nt
7 nt

18
10
53
41
35
55
14
57

o o U1

20
61
39

32
43
42
30
58
44
47

37
12
40
13
24
36
54
15
27

time

18.129
18.556
18.569
18.866
18.873
18.914
18.924
18.925

19.04
19.103
19.106
19.127
19.165
19.167
19.182
19.271
19.292
19.353
19.517
19.535
19.609
19.624
19.659
19.763
19.784
19.814
19.854
19.888
19.908
19.917
19.918
19.988
20.179
20.261

1D 18.12¢2D

18.129
18.556
18.569

19.694
19.763
19.973
19.982
20.032
20.347

20.38
20.405

21.492
23.286

$40.68
$27.11

$35.37
$23.15

18.6293D 19.1294D 20.129 Payouts

18.866
18.873
18.914
18.924
18.925

19.04
19.103
19.106
19.127

19.165
19.167
19.182
19.271
19.292
19.353
19.517
19.535
19.609
19.624
19.659
19.763
19.784
19.814
19.854
19.888
19.908
19.917
19.918
19.988

20.179
20.261

$352.93
$305.73
$231.67
$238.23
$198.52
$158.82
$119.11

$79.41

$202.94
$169.11
$135.29
$101.47

$67.65

176.47
147.06



Lisa Hawki Tyra
Kailyn Hea Dixie
Marissa PL tami
Miranda Rcrosie

Carol Cook

Marci Blooi Tucker
salina bergen

Nikki Ziegl¢ Dan
Chantell Br Mandy
Terry ParscBoxer
Linda Babk 6 guns on «
Cheyannae ruby
Charlene L Que Golde
Maridean v Mr Apollo ¢
Heather Ce Ruby
Tracy McC Molly

Mike Ludol Thunder
Hollie Turney

Amber Reil Strider
Brandi Van Shooting S
Judy Rowli Just a migt
Toni Merric Villian

Kira Wingfi Jetta

Kira Wingfi Snap

Tate Drape Clippa
Heather Se Hansom lil
Elizabeth V Andy

19
17
56
52
34
50
59
46
21
28

60
45
38
11
23
25

51

48
26
31
49
16
29
33

20.303
20.308
20.335
20.417
20.439
20.489
20.507

20.65
20.657
20.673
20.717
20.925
21.305
21.787
21.846
21.862
22.019
22.055
22.203
23.642
23.743

no show
no show
no show

nt
nt
nt

20.303
20.308
20.335
20.417
20.439
20.489
20.507

20.65
20.657
20.673
20.717
20.925
21.305
21.787
21.846
21.862
22.019
22.055
22.203
23.642
23.743

117.64
88.23
58.82



